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A029 NN 1 MUCCI                     CRISTIANO         17/03/1975 NA 112   RMIS014002 D
A029 NN 2 MUOIO                     GIACOMO           10/09/1967 NA 104   RMIS014002 D
A029 NN 3 LATTANZI ANTINORI         FRANCESCA         20/02/1979 RM 92,5   RMIS03700P D
A029 NN 4 LIDDI                     FRANCESCA         28/03/1974 RM 70   RMRC03000T N
A029 NN 5 MENOTTI                   FEDERICA          15/02/1983 LT 29   RMPS39000G N
A037 NN 1 PERPETUINI                LAURA             23/03/1975 RM 120   RMPC41000C N
A037 NN 2 CIRILLO                   DORINA            11/02/1978 RM 114   RMPS31000P N
A037 NN 3 LANDI                     ALFONSO           16/05/1979 SA 92   RMPC26001R D
A037 NN 4 BURATTI                   ALESSANDRO        09/11/1980 RM 86   RMPC060002 N
A037 NN 5 SPIRI                     SILVIO            15/03/1977 TO 72   RMPC29000G N
A037 NN 6 TROTTO                    ENRICO ANTONIO    23/05/1967 FR 72   RMPS520003 N
A037 NN 7 FICARELLI                 GIACOMO           16/10/1984 PG 70   RMPS17000L N
A037 NN 8 NANCINI                   GIOVANNI          06/03/1984 PA 69   RMPC030006 N
A037 NN 9 ROSINI                    ROBERTA           30/11/1982 RM 68   RMPC05000B N
A037 NN 10 CONTI                     ALESSIO           28/03/1974 RM 66   RMPS46000L N
A037 NN 11 CERRONI                   CLAUDIO           10/08/1981 RM 66   RMPS31000P N
A037 NN 12 CECCARELLI                ALESSIA           28/10/1974 RM 66   RMPC31000G N
A037 NN 13 SORAGNESE                 FABRIZIA          02/05/1984 FG 65   RMPC04000R N
A037 NN 14 MARINO                    ENRICO            18/03/1971 CS 62   RMPC09000T N
A037 NN 15 ROBINSON                  ELISABETTA        08/09/1980 RM 61   RMPC26001R N
A037 NN 16 FRANCESCHINI              MARIA LETIZIA     05/07/1982 RM 60   RMPC26000Q N
A037 NN 17 BURRUANO                  JESSICA           07/09/1985 PA 58   RMPC09000T N
A037 NN 18 DEL FIGLIUOLO             SERENA            13/07/1983 RM 58   RMIS10600X N
A037 NN 19 CALABRETTA                COSTANZA          29/08/1986 RM 57   RMPC26000Q N
A037 NN 20 VALERI                    LUCA              13/05/1983 RM 57   RMIS104008 N
A037 NN 21 MALAVOLTA                 CORRADO MARIA     06/03/1986 AP 54   RMPC150008 N
A037 NN 22 TROTTA                    EMANUELA          13/08/1971 RE 41   RMPC29000G A
A037 NN 23 DORELLI                   LORENZO           30/01/1965 RM 11   RMPC180004 A
A047 NN 1 LEOPARDI                  ANNARITA          10/05/1973 RM 90   RMPS29000P D
A047 NN 2 LAZZARI                   ALESSIA           19/12/1983 RM 54   RMPS29000P N
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A047 NN 3 BURTONE                   SILVIA            16/09/1982 RM 53   RMPS320009 N
A047 NN 4 GARGANA                   RICCARDO          21/07/1975 RM 45   RMTF19000X D
A047 NN 5 ISOPO                     ALESSANDRO        23/11/1967 RM 44   RMPS320009 N
A047 NN 6 CENATIEMPO                SERENA            20/12/1983 NA 38   RMPC26001R N
A047 NN 7 LAVAGNINI                 MICHELA           08/12/1978 RM 33   RMIS02800X N
A047 NN 8 NUZZO                     GIULIANA          10/06/1973 RM 32   RMPS320009 D
A047 NN 9 DROGHEI                   RICCARDO          12/09/1982 FR 31   RMPC17000D N
A047 NN 10 RUSSO                     PASQUALINA        01/07/1984 CE 30   RMPS160002 N
A047 NN 11 IANNONE                   GERARDO           09/08/1983 AV 30   RMPS31000P N
A047 NN 12 DI TRAPANO                CRISTINA          20/04/1983 RM 30   RMPS46000L N
A047 NN 13 MALVEZZI                  VALERIA           18/03/1973 RM 29   RMPC29000G N
A047 NN 14 ROMANI                    FRANCESCA         26/11/1972 RM 28   RMPS39000G D
A047 NN 15 DE LUCIA                  XENIA             19/09/1985 RM 23   RMPS160002 N
A047 NN 16 COSCETTA                  ESTER MICHELA     12/02/1982 CE 22   RMIS09400V C
A047 NN 17 MANGONE                   CARMELA           01/12/1982 NA 21   RMIS077005 N
A047 NN 18 CARABELLA                 STEFANIA          05/11/1977 RM 20   RMTF15000D D
A047 NN 19 MASI                      ALESSANDRO        08/05/1982 RM 18   RMPS05000E N
A047 NN 20 CATALANO                  FRANCESCO         02/01/1963 RC 12   RMIS069006 D
A047 NN 21 CORTESE                   SERGIO            14/07/1967 PE 0   RMPS29000P N
A049 NN 1 ANTONINI                  MICHELA           14/09/1971 RM 138   RMPS31000P N
A049 NN 2 NUZZO                     GIULIANA          10/06/1973 RM 126   RMPS320009 D
A049 NN 3 CARABELLA                 STEFANIA          05/11/1977 RM 107   RMTF15000D D
A049 NN 4 ROMANI                    LUCIANO           15/07/1960 RM 98   RMPS31000P D
A049 NN 5 COSCETTA                  ESTER MICHELA     12/02/1982 CE 94   RMIS09400V C
A049 NN 6 ISOPO                     ALESSANDRO        23/11/1967 RM 92   RMPS320009 N
A049 NN 7 RUSSO                     PASQUALINA        01/07/1984 CE 91   RMPS160002 N
A049 NN 8 LAVAGNINI                 MICHELA           08/12/1978 RM 87   RMIS02800X N
A049 NN 9 BECCE                     ELISA             05/06/1980 PD 86 T C RMIS09600E D
A049 NN 10 ROMANI                    FRANCESCA         26/11/1972 RM 85   RMPS39000G D
A049 NN 11 CORTESE                   SERGIO            14/07/1967 PE 81   RMPS29000P N
A049 NN 12 DI TRAPANO                CRISTINA          20/04/1983 RM 80   RMPS46000L N
A049 NN 13 CENATIEMPO                SERENA            20/12/1983 NA 74   RMPC26001R N
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A049 NN 14 DROGHEI                   RICCARDO          12/09/1982 FR 71   RMPC17000D N
A049 NN 15 DE LUCIA                  XENIA             19/09/1985 RM 71   RMPS160002 N
A049 NN 16 IANNONE                   GERARDO           09/08/1983 AV 67   RMPS31000P N
A049 NN 17 MALVEZZI                  VALERIA           18/03/1973 RM 65   RMPC29000G N
A049 NN 18 MANGONE                   CARMELA           01/12/1982 NA 60   RMIS077005 N
A049 NN 19 MASI                      ALESSANDRO        08/05/1982 RM 54   RMPS05000E N
A051 NN 1 MIGLIACCIO                TIZIANA           17/01/1979 NA 148   RMPS31000P D
A051 NN 2 PIZZARI                   GIOVANNA          01/05/1974 PD 135   RMPC26000Q N
A051 NN 3 MEO                       MANUELA           18/03/1978 RM 128   RMPS29000P N
A051 NN 4 PAPPALARDO                ANNALIA           16/10/1980 NA 91   RMPC41000C D
A051 NN 5 ALUNNO MANCINI            LAURA             17/06/1981 RM 78   RMIS064003 N
A051 NN 6 UCCHINO                   GIULIANA          14/11/1979 BG 76   RMPC26000Q N
A051 NN 7 MERLINI                   ILARIA            18/04/1974 RM 74   RMIS09600E D
A051 NN 8 DE ANGELIS                ENRICO            01/07/1981 RM 66   RMIS00800P C
A051 NN 9 COSTANTINI                CHIARA            31/08/1984 RM 65   RMIS069006 E
A051 NN 10 ZECCA                     MONICA            11/04/1972 RM 64   RMPC26000Q D
A051 NN 11 GATTOZZI                  VITTORIA          29/05/1985 CB 61   RMIS064003 N
A051 NN 12 MARCONI                   MICHELA           01/04/1968 RM 57   RMPS29000P D
A051 NN 13 MAIO                      CRISTINA          05/06/1983 ME 55   RMPC26000Q N
A051 NN 14 DELMONACO                 ALBINO            01/09/1976 CE 43   RMPC41000C C
A051 NN 15 LANNA                     SARA              20/03/1982 RM 36   RMPS320009 N
A051 NN 16 FRANCHINI                 ENZO              03/05/1984 FR 30   RMPC09000T N
A051 NN 17 METELLI                   DANIELE           14/07/1983 RM 30   RMPC05000B N
A051 NN 18 SANTELLI                  CRISTINA          19/09/1974 RM 24   RMPS320009 N
A051 NN 19 BUONAIUTO                 VENERE            10/05/1984 VB 24   RMIS03100Q N
A051 NN 20 VACCARO                   ANNAMARIA         15/06/1987 PZ 18   RMPC26000Q N
A051 NN 21 SANCRICCA                 CLARA             01/11/1977 PA 13   RMPC29000G A
A052 NN 1 DELMONACO                 ALBINO            01/09/1976 CE 201   RMPC41000C C
A052 NN 2 METELLI                   DANIELE           14/07/1983 RM 134   RMPC05000B N
A052 NN 3 FRANCHINI                 ENZO              03/05/1984 FR 66   RMPC09000T N
A052 NN 4 LANNA                     SARA              20/03/1982 RM 36   RMPS320009 N
A052 NN 5 COSTANTINI                CHIARA            31/08/1984 RM 29   RMIS069006 E
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A052 NN 6 GATTOZZI                  VITTORIA          29/05/1985 CB 25   RMIS064003 N
A052 NN 7 SANTELLI                  CRISTINA          19/09/1974 RM 21   RMPS320009 N
A060 NN 1 SORRENTINO                ANGELA            14/01/1984 NA 101   RMTD48000N N
A060 NN 2 CHIARELLA                 PIERANNA          08/06/1972 RM 96   RMPC04000R N
A060 NN 3 DE MARCO                  NADIA             06/07/1976 SA 89   RMPS29000P N
A060 NN 4 CARAMANICA                PASQUALE          14/02/1984 LT 85   RMPC41000C N
A060 NN 5 CARDILLO                  VERONICA MARIA    17/08/1983 EE 73   RMPS320009 D
A060 NN 6 SPARAGO                   MARIA LIBERA      26/09/1984 CE 72   RMPC41000C N
A060 NN 7 FOCACCETTI                CHIARA            07/01/1978 RM 70   RMPS29000P N
A060 NN 8 MOLINARI                  ILARIA            28/06/1982 RM 63   RMPS29000P D
A060 NN 9 LOY                       MASSIMO           22/11/1966 RM 59   RMPC150008 N
A060 NN 10 PAGLIAROLI                FRANCESCA         17/04/1979 RM 57   RMPC26000Q N
A060 NN 11 BARILE                    SIMONA            27/10/1969 RM 54   RMPS50000T N
A060 NN 12 PAPARO                    VANESSA           08/04/1986 CT 54   RMPS05000E N
A060 NN 13 CIAFRO                    MARIA ROSA        02/10/1955 IS 27   RMPS29000P A
A061 NN 1 TENTI                     SARA              12/01/1977 RM 116   RMPC180004 D
A061 NN 2 CALOGERO                  ANTONIA CINZIA    09/02/1974 CZ 85 T C RMIS05200R D
A061 NN 3 IOELE                     GIOVANNA          18/09/1983 CS 70   RMSL04000R N
A061 NN 4 SANTILLI                  SERENA            29/04/1986 RM 66   RMPC26000Q N
A061 NN 5 ORECCHINI                 CHIARA            31/01/1981 RM 61   RMIS09600E N
A061 NN 6 VITTUCCI                  FLAVIA            16/10/1965 RM 60   RMSD10000R N
A061 NN 7 BASSANO                   VALENTINA         04/09/1983 TR 57   RMPC150008 N
A061 NN 8 VITTORIA                  PELLEGRINA        29/11/1985 AV 56   RMPC150019 N
A061 NN 9 PACELLA                   MARCO             17/10/1987 FG 54   RMPC17000D N
A061 NN 10 DOTTI                     LAURA             18/06/1984 RM 54   RMSD10000R N
A061 NN 11 ROSSI                     DANIELA           12/11/1987 SA 53   RMPC12000C N
A061 NN 12 RUSSO                     AMALIA            30/10/1957 PC 41   RMIS05200R A
A061 NN 13 BITI                      GIULIA            23/02/1979 FI 26   RMSL04000R C
A061 NN 14 COLONNA                   DARIA             18/12/1966 RM 17   RMPC17000D A
A061 NN 15 GIACENTINO                MARIACARLA        09/04/1970 NA 12   RMIS10600X A
A246 NN 1 MOBILIA                   MARIA LISA        15/12/1971 NA 129   RMPC26001R D
A346 NN 1 GENTILI                   ANGELO            29/07/1967 RM 161   RMIS02800X D
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A346 NN 2 PETKOVA                   DANIELA PETKOVA   23/06/1981 EE 127   RMPC41000C E
A346 NN 3 VERLEZZA                  SUSANNA           05/12/1978 RM 110   RMTD48000N D
A346 NN 4 GARGIOLI                  FRANCESCA         17/06/1975 RM 99   RMPS39000G N
A346 NN 5 MICARA                    LUCIA             28/11/1966 RM 94   RMPS31000P N
A346 NN 6 PROIETTI                  GIORGIA           29/12/1979 RM 89   RMIS02400L D
A346 NN 7 FULGIONE                  GIUSEPPE          16/03/1985 RM 78   RMPC12000C N
A346 NN 8 ANGELI                    GIULIA            24/10/1984 ME 70   RMPS31000P N
A346 NN 9 PRAINO                    MARIOLINA         14/01/1974 CS 68   RMPC26000Q D
A346 NN 10 CUPERTINO                 MIRIAM            28/11/1981 FG 66   RMPS31000P N
A346 NN 11 AXINTE                    DIANA             25/06/1982 EE 65   RMIS10200L N
A346 NN 12 LA SCALA                  SIMONA            10/03/1984 RM 60   RMPC26001R N
A346 NN 13 DI CESARE                 ALESSANDRA        03/01/1977 RM 54   RMPM07000R N
A346 NN 14 GIOBBE                    FABIO             07/05/1979 NA 40   RMPC26001R D
A346 NN 15 BRUNETTI                  CRISTIANA         01/07/1971 RM 37   RMPS320009 D
A346 NN 16 ANNIBALI                  ALESSANDRA        28/02/1968 RM 19   RMPC29000G A
A446 NN 1 GIOBBE                    FABIO             07/05/1979 NA 142   RMPC26001R N
A446 NN 2 PEZZOLA                   ILARIA            24/11/1981 RM 123   RMPC26001R N
AD01 CH 1 BECCE                     ELISA             05/06/1980 PD 86 T C RMIS09600E D
AD01 DH 1 BECCE                     ELISA             05/06/1980 PD 86 T C RMIS09600E D
AD01 EH 1 BECCE                     ELISA             05/06/1980 PD 86 T C RMIS09600E D
AD02 CH 2 CALOGERO                  ANTONIA CINZIA    09/02/1974 CZ 85 T C RMIS05200R D
AD02 DH 2 CALOGERO                  ANTONIA CINZIA    09/02/1974 CZ 85 T C RMIS05200R D
AD02 EH 2 CALOGERO                  ANTONIA CINZIA    09/02/1974 CZ 85 T C RMIS05200R D
AD46 NN 1 FORCELLA                  SARA              14/03/1983 TE 15   RMPC29000G E


